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No 1 TYRE Dominique (Rg=13)

Pass 47 4:01.327

Pass 72 5:32.133 1 1:30.806 *

Pass 98 7:02.464 2 1:30.331 *

Pass 120 8:30.782 3 1:28.318 *

In 203 17:22.265 4 8:51.483

No 3 BRAULT Pascal (Rg=11)

Pass 23 2:20.687

Pass 51 4:12.700 1 1:52.013 *

Pass 77 5:51.697 2 1:38.997 *

Pass 103 7:23.447 3 1:31.750 *

Pass 125 8:56.560 4 1:33.113

Pass 142 10:29.771 5 1:33.211

Pass 158 12:01.810 6 1:32.039

Pass 175 13:31.557 7 1:29.747 *

Pass 188 14:59.231 8 1:27.674 *

In 199 16:32.723 9 1:33.492

No 4 MINOT Vincent (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:56.467

Pass 33 3:26.875 1 1:30.408 *

Pass 59 4:53.985 2 1:27.110 **

In 86 6:24.645 3 1:30.660

No 6 COUSIN Thierry (Rg=16)

Pass 11 1:58.476

Pass 34 3:32.422 1 1:33.946 *

Pass 60 5:01.601 2 1:29.179 *

Pass 88 6:31.235 3 1:29.634

In 112 8:00.766 4 1:29.531

No 13 DUNEAU Didier (Rg=26)

Pass 22 2:20.092

Pass 50 4:12.373 1 1:52.281 *

Pass 79 6:01.199 2 1:48.826 *

Pass 108 7:48.664 3 1:47.465 *

Pass 135 9:35.560 4 1:46.896 *

Pass 155 11:22.943 5 1:47.383

Pass 170 13:08.384 6 1:45.441 *

In 189 15:00.242 7 1:51.858

No 14 RAPHANEAU Denis (Rg=7)

Pass 15 2:05.617

Pass 37 3:36.208 1 1:30.591 *

Pass 66 5:11.030 2 1:34.822

Pass 93 6:37.800 3 1:26.770 *

Pass 116 8:05.879 4 1:28.079

In 137 9:38.848 5 1:32.969

Pass 171 13:10.427 6 3:31.579

Pass 184 14:38.970 7 1:28.543

Pass 195 16:05.027 8 1:26.057 *

No 23 CHASSELOUP Loic (Rg=5)

Pass 12 2:02.277

Pass 38 3:37.746 1 1:35.469 *

Pass 63 5:06.747 2 1:29.001 *

Pass 90 6:35.077 3 1:28.330 *

Pass 115 8:04.987 4 1:29.910

Pass 133 9:34.084 5 1:29.097

Pass 150 10:59.574 6 1:25.490 *

Pass 165 12:22.590 7 1:23.016 *

Pass 178 13:45.645 8 1:23.055

Pass 190 15:10.845 9 1:25.200

No 30 RABUSSEAU Jerome (Rg=6)

Pass 18 2:10.830

Pass 39 3:41.963 1 1:31.133 *

Pass 65 5:10.737 2 1:28.774 *

Pass 91 6:35.500 3 1:24.763 *

Pass 111 8:00.518 4 1:25.018

Pass 132 9:26.799 5 1:26.281

Pass 149 10:52.602 6 1:25.803

Pass 164 12:21.771 7 1:29.169

In 179 13:56.282 8 1:34.511

No 32 FEUTRIER Eric (Rg=14)

Pass 10 1:58.044

Pass 35 3:33.932 1 1:35.888 *

Pass 62 5:06.059 2 1:32.127 *

Pass 92 6:35.577 3 1:29.518 *

Pass 113 8:04.146 4 1:28.569 *

Pass 134 9:34.298 5 1:30.152

In 153 11:09.198 6 1:34.900

No 35 KASTLER Didier (Rg=28)

Pass 26 2:27.392

Pass 55 4:20.703 1 1:53.311 *

In 85 6:21.323 2 2:00.620

No 42

No 43 MARMIE Laurent (Rg=21)

Pass 29 2:28.492

Pass 53 4:15.285 1 1:46.793 *

Pass 78 5:53.823 2 1:38.538 *

Pass 104 7:28.660 3 1:34.837 *

Pass 127 9:02.295 4 1:33.635 *

Pass 144 10:35.257 5 1:32.962 *

Pass 162 12:09.568 6 1:34.311

Pass 177 13:42.680 7 1:33.112

In 192 15:19.695 8 1:37.015
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No 45 DELETOILE Didier (Rg=19)

Pass 21 2:13.405

Pass 45 3:50.639 1 1:37.234 *

Pass 69 5:25.634 2 1:34.995 *

Pass 96 6:58.253 3 1:32.619 *

Pass 119 8:30.231 4 1:31.978 *

In 139 10:13.961 5 1:43.730

No 47 BILLARD Xavier (Rg=3)

Pass 17 2:10.462

Pass 40 3:42.537 1 1:32.075 *

Pass 64 5:08.076 2 1:25.539 **

Pass 87 6:31.215 3 1:23.139 **

Pass 109 7:53.741 4 1:22.526 *

Pass 130 9:17.003 5 1:23.262

Pass 147 10:39.755 6 1:22.752

In 163 12:10.980 7 1:31.225

No 52 CAZALIS Gilbert (Rg=25)

Pass 16 2:06.828

Pass 46 3:50.705 1 1:43.877 *

In 76 5:41.503 2 1:50.798

No 53 MALE Francois (Rg=15)

Pass 4 1:43.496

Pass 30 3:14.445 1 1:30.949 **

Pass 56 4:43.323 2 1:28.878 **

Pass 81 6:13.677 3 1:30.354

In 110 7:54.815 4 1:41.138

No 57 CHRYSOSTOME Antoine (Rg=18)

Pass 27 2:27.529

Pass 49 4:07.874 1 1:40.345 *

Pass 74 5:39.752 2 1:31.878 *

Pass 101 7:12.241 3 1:32.489

Pass 122 8:44.880 4 1:32.639

Pass 140 10:15.734 5 1:30.854 *

In 156 11:49.291 6 1:33.557

No 62 CHASSELOUP Serge (Rg=20)

Pass 14 2:03.156

Pass 44 3:48.478 1 1:45.322 *

Pass 71 5:31.163 2 1:42.685 *

Pass 99 7:11.617 3 1:40.454 *

Pass 124 8:50.697 4 1:39.080 *

Pass 143 10:29.881 5 1:39.184

Pass 161 12:07.336 6 1:37.455 *

Pass 176 13:41.157 7 1:33.821 *

Pass 191 15:13.215 8 1:32.058 *

No 69 CHEVOLLEAU William (Rg=24)

Pass 10:00.000

Pass 11:42.379 1 1:42.379 *

No 70 MAURIZI Philippe (Rg=27)

Pass 24 2:23.143

Pass 52 4:14.358 1 1:51.215 *

In 84 6:18.086 2 2:03.728

No 76 DURET Maxime (Rg=22)

Pass 28 2:28.302

Pass 54 4:19.914 1 1:51.612 *

Pass 80 6:03.271 2 1:43.357 *

Pass 107 7:45.150 3 1:41.879 *

Pass 131 9:24.300 4 1:39.150 *

Pass 151 11:02.335 5 1:38.035 *

Pass 167 12:38.277 6 1:35.942 *

In 182 14:20.693 7 1:42.416

No 78 CHASSELOUP Sebastien (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:55.401

Pass 32 3:25.626 1 1:30.225 **

Pass 58 4:52.915 2 1:27.289 **

Pass 83 6:17.729 3 1:24.814 **

Pass 106 7:45.086 4 1:27.357

Pass 129 9:10.716 5 1:25.630

Pass 146 10:37.521 6 1:26.805

Pass 160 12:04.809 7 1:27.288

Pass 174 13:28.567 8 1:23.758 *

Pass 187 14:51.686 9 1:23.119 *

Pass 197 16:14.277 10 1:22.591 *

No 89 HUNEAU Amand (Rg=8)

Pass 19 2:12.470

Pass 42 3:45.235 1 1:32.765 *

Pass 67 5:14.277 2 1:29.042 *

Pass 94 6:42.209 3 1:27.932 *

Pass 117 8:09.188 4 1:26.979 *

Pass 136 9:37.909 5 1:28.721

Pass 152 11:08.480 6 1:30.571

Pass 168 12:38.675 7 1:30.195

In 183 14:32.036 8 1:53.361

No 101 ROUANET Vincent (Rg=10)

Pass 25 2:25.376

Pass 48 4:06.681 1 1:41.305 *

Pass 75 5:40.927 2 1:34.246 *

Pass 102 7:13.153 3 1:32.226 *

Pass 123 8:48.312 4 1:35.159

Pass 141 10:19.230 5 1:30.918 *

Pass 157 11:49.772 6 1:30.542 *

Pass 172 13:19.693 7 1:29.921 *

Pass 185 14:46.927 8 1:27.234 *

Pass 198 16:14.394 9 1:27.467

No 111 CANTEL Brice (Rg=17)

Pass 20 2:12.988

Pass 43 3:47.891 1 1:34.903 *

Pass 68 5:18.585 2 1:30.694 *
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No 111 CANTEL Brice (Rg=17)

Pass 95 6:49.988 3 1:31.403

In 118 8:29.709 4 1:39.721

No 127 SEMENCE Francis (Rg=23)

Pass 9 1:56.990

Pass 41 3:44.432 1 1:47.442 *

Pass 70 5:27.257 2 1:42.825 *

Pass 100 7:11.703 3 1:44.446

Pass 126 8:56.989 4 1:45.286

Pass 148 10:43.075 5 1:46.086

Pass 166 12:26.161 6 1:43.086

Pass 180 14:06.713 7 1:40.552 *

In 194 15:51.256 8 1:44.543

No 141 HUMBERT Lionel (Rg=12)

Pass 13 2:02.966

Pass 36 3:35.791 1 1:32.825 *

Pass 61 5:04.931 2 1:29.140 *

Pass 89 6:32.912 3 1:27.981 *

In 114 8:04.954 4 1:32.042

No 142 REY Bruno (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:46.596

Pass 31 3:17.831 1 1:31.235 *

Pass 57 4:46.720 2 1:28.889 *

Pass 82 6:14.773 3 1:28.053 *

Pass 105 7:44.282 4 1:29.509

Pass 128 9:10.663 5 1:26.381 *

Pass 145 10:37.034 6 1:26.371 *

Pass 159 12:04.600 7 1:27.566

Pass 173 13:28.398 8 1:23.798 *

Pass 186 14:50.804 9 1:22.406 *

Pass 196 16:13.701 10 1:22.897

No 216 CHARLOT Maxime (Rg=1)

In 7 1:56.022

Pass 73 5:33.377 1 3:37.355 *

Pass 97 7:02.462 2 1:29.085 *

Pass 121 8:31.282 3 1:28.820 *

Pass 138 10:01.348 4 1:30.066

Pass 154 11:22.704 5 1:21.356 **

Pass 169 12:46.454 6 1:23.750

Pass 181 14:07.759 7 1:21.305 *

Pass 193 15:27.352 8 1:19.593 *


